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Qadınlar. 09 aprel 

 
Yer Adı İl Şəhər/Rayon Klub Çəki Birdən Təkanla Toplam 

45 kq 

1. Nazilə İsmayılova 1998 Sumqayıt MOİK 44.60 61 76 137 

49 kq 

1. Mərziyyə Məhərrəmova 1996 Goranboy Zirvə 46.90 58 71 129 

2. Türkanə Qənbərzadə 2007 Lənkəran Zirvə 46.60 41 45 86 

3. Günel Muxtarlı 2003 Sumqayıt Təhsil 48.70 41 35 76 

55 kq 

1. Gülcahan Əliyeva 2004 Naxçıvan Təhsil 50.80 45 60 105 

2. Selcan Qarayeva 2005 İsmayıllı Zirvə 49.40 45 60 105 

59 kq 

1. Dinara İbrahimli 2001 Gəncə Təhsil 59.00 53 66 119 

2. Fazilə İmanova 2004 Neftçala Zirvə 57.20 52 64 116 

64 kq 

1. Çinarə İbrahimli 2003 Gəncə Təhsil 62.70 57 70 127 

2. Xanmana Əhmədova 2002 Sumqayıt Təhsil 62.60 48 60 108 

3. Zəhra Niftəliyeva 2007 Sumqayıt Təhsil 62.40 45 58 103 

71 kq 

1. Anastasiya Moum 1993 Sumqayıt MOİK 69.40 83 104 187 

2. Fidan Mirzəzadə 2004 Bakı Təhsil 68.30 77 93 170 

76 kq 

1. Elnarə Abbasova 1997 Qazax Zirvə 71.10 75 100 175 

2. Rahilə Hüseynzadə 2005 Lənkəran Zirvə 74.10 70 88 158 
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Kişilər. 55 kq. 09 aprel 
 

Yer Adı İl Şəhər/Rayon Klub Çəki Birdən Təkanla Toplam 

1 Dəniz Cabbarlı 2006 Lənkəran UGİM 51.70 80 97 177 

2 Ramiz Kazımov 2006 Neftçala Zirvə 54.60 80 85 165 

3 Akif Abdullayev 2007 Xırdalan Zirvə 55.00 75 90 165 

4 Amin Osmanov 2006 Qazax UGİM 53.00 67 92 159 

5 İlkin Mirzəyev 2005 Bakı Təhsil 54.80 70 80 150 

6 Fərman Quluzadə 2005 Goranboy UGİM 54.00 65 80 145 

7 Aysim Əliyev 2007 Goranboy Təhsil 50.80 57 70 127 

8 Azər Mənsimov 2006 Sumqayıt Təhsil 55.00 55 68 123 

9 Riad Rzayev 2007 Neftçala UGİM 55.00 55 65 120 

10 Nihad Zairov 2006 Bakı Təhsil 44.40 55 60 115 

DSQ Hacıağa Məmmədov 2007 Lənkəran UGİM - - - - 
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Kişilər. 61 kq. 09 aprel. 
 

Yer Adı İl Şəhər/Rayon Klub Çəki Birdən Təkanla Toplam 

1 Tehran Məmmədov 2002 Qobustan Zirvə 60.8 115 135 250 

2 Rüstəm Qasımov 2002 Lənkəran Təhsil 61.0 101 125 226 

3 Qasım İsmayılov 2005 Qazax UGİM 61.0 97 125 222 

4 Elşan Məmmədov 2004 Lənkəran Zirvə 59.0 95 110 205 

5 Mehman Qəzənfərov 1995 Gəncə Təhsil 60.6 86 106 192 

6 Turan Əliyev 2007 Sumqayıt Təhsil 57.8 84 102 186 

7 Emil Quliyev 2001 Bakı Təhsil 60.7 81 90 171 

8 Ramil Abdullayev 2004 Şəki Zirvə 59.6 70 87 157 

9 Yusif Arzumanov 2006 Bakı Neftçi 60.3 65 85 150 

10 Kamran Qasımov 2006 Cəlilabad UAAİK 56.6 66 82 148 
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Kişilər. 67 kq. 09 aprel 
 

Yer Adı İl Şəhər/Rayon Klub Çəki Birdən Təkanla Toplam 

1 İsa Rüstəmov 1999 Goranboy Zirvə 66.00 125 145 270 

2 Ravin Alməmmədov 2006 Qazax UGİM 66.50 115 145 260 

3 Rəhim Kazımov 2004 Xırdalan Zirvə 65.90 100 123 223 

4 Fuad Həsənov 2003 Lənkəran UGİM 62.30 100 118 218 

5 Çingiz Abdullazadə 2004 Lənkəran Təhsil 65.20 97 117 214 

6 Heydər Yusifov 2004 Goranboy Təhsil 64.20 100 110 210 

7 Nihat Vəliyev 2006 Gəncə Təhsil 64.60 88 105 193 

8 Kənan Rəhimov 2004 Gəncə ADAU 64.00 85 106 191 

9 Nəcəf Nəzərov 2006 Qobustan UGİM 65.70 79 110 189 

10 Dilavər Süleymanov 2006 Bakı Zirvə 66.10 77 103 180 

11 Vüsət Quliyev 2004 Sumqayıt MOİK 65.90 80 95 175 

12 Fərid Mərdanov 2006 Sumqayıt Zirvə 65.40 79 93 172 

13 Xəyal Babayev 2007 Bakı Təhsil 69.20 75 85 160 

14 Məmməd Əhmədzadə 2007 Xırdalan Zirvə 66.20 72 86 158 

15 Fərid Bağırov 1997 Bakı MOİK 65.60 90 - - 
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Kişilər. 73 kq. 10 aprel. 
 

Yer Adı İl Şəhər/Rayon Klub Çəki Birdən Təkanla Toplam 

1 Paşa İbrahimli 1995 Lənkəran Zirvə 72.7 135 162 297 

2 Nurlan Məmmədzadə 2004 Qazax UGİM 72.5 126 160 286 

3 Ömər Cavadov 2002 Xırdalan Zirvə 72.4 130 155 285 

4 Sənan Sahibov 2004 Qobustan Zirvə 71.2 115 150 265 

5 Murad Əliyev 2003 Sumqayıt Təhsil 69.7 120 144 264 

6 Ruslan Həsənov 2001 Gəncə Təhsil 71.8 110 135 245 

7 Nurlan Rəsulov 2002 Xırdalan Zirvə 72.8 105 130 235 

8 Emin Əkbərov 2005 Lənkəran Təhsil 71.9 100 130 230 

9 Kamal İsmayılov 2003 Yevlax UGİM 70.7 83 105 188 

10 Fuad Qədimov 2005 Sumqayıt Təhsil 71.6 83 103 186 

11 Orxan Zöhrabzadə 2005 Bakı Təhsil 71.9 80 100 180 

12 Yaşar Qurbanov 2007 Bakı Spartak 70.5 80 100 180 
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Kişilər. 81 kq. 10 aprel 
 

Yer Adı İl Şəhər/Ray
on 

Klub Çəki Birdən Təkanla Topla
m 

1 Elşad Şərifov 1997 Şamaxı Zirvə 79.40 131 166 297 

2 Kənan Əliquliyev 1998 Lənkəran Zirvə 79.80 135 160 295 

3 Fuqan Əliyev 2001 Lerik Zirvə 74.00 120 147 267 

4 Tərmenxan Babayev 2002 Naxçıvan Təhsil 80.40 121 145 266 

5 İsmayıl Baxışov 2001 Qobustan Zirvə 79.50 113 140 253 

6 Nizami Həsənov 2001 Gəncə Təhsil 76.50 110 128 238 

7 İmaməli Əliyev 2005 Goranboy UGİM 79.00 100 115 215 

8 Əli Zeynalov 2000 Goranboy Təhsil 78.90 95 110 205 

9 Həsən Babayev 2007 Naxçıvan Təhsil 80.40 85 110 195 

10 Cavid Rəhimlli 1998 Qazax UGİM 81.00 110 0 - 

11 Əbdülmətin İsmayılov 2005 Qazax UGİM 80.70 95 - - 

12 Novruz Muxtarlı 2002 Sumqayıt Təhsil - - - - 
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Kişilər. 89, 96, 102, 109 kq, +109 kq. 10 aprel 
 

 
Yer Adı İl Şəhər/Rayon Klub Çəki Birdən Təkanl

a 
Toplam 

89 kq 

1 Kamran İsmayılov 1993 Sumqayıt Zirvə 86.3 133 159 292 

2 Ceyhun Tağızadə 1995 Lənkəran Zirvə 85.7 131 159 290 

- Sənan Mirzəyev 1999 Bakı Spartak 83.2 130 - - 

DSQ Səxavət Babayev 1997 Şamaxı Zirvə - - - - 

         

96 kq 

1 Nailxan Nəbiyev 1994 Bakı Spartak 95.50 140 175 315 

2 Əliş Nəzərov 1999 Bakı Təhsil 93.00 124 130 254 

3 Canəli Əsədov 2003 Qobustan MOİK 89.40 110 127 237 

102 kq 

1 Əli Şükürlü 2003 Sumqayıt MOİK 96.10 137 165 302 

2 Hacı Əlimanov 2005 Bakı Təhsil 98.3 121 156 277 

109 kq 

1 Dadaş Dadaşbəyli 1996 Qobustan Neftçi 103.8 170 203 373 

+109 
kq 

1 Rəhman Kazımov 2002 Xırdalan Zirvə 114.2 133 175 308 
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Qadınlar. Sinkleyr cədvəli üzrə 
 

Yer Adı İl Şəhər/Rayon Klub Çəki Birdən Təkanla Toplam Xal 

1 Anastasiya Moum 1993 Sumqayıt MOİK 69.40 83 104 187 231.80 

2 Nazilə İsmayılova 1998 Sumqayıt MOİK 44.60 61 76 137 230.06 

3 Elnarə Abbasova 1997 Qazax Zirvə 71.10 75 100 175 214.20 

4 Rahilə Hüseynzadə 2005 Lənkəran Zirvə 74.10 70 88 158  

5 Fidan Mirzəzadə 2004 Bakı Təhsil 68.30 77 93 170  

6 Çinarə İbrahimli 2003 Gəncə Təhsil 62.70 57 70 127  

7 Dinara İbrahimli 2001 Gəncə Təhsil 59.00 53 66 119  

8 Mərziyyə Məhərrəmova 1996 Goranboy Zirvə 46.90 58 71 129  

9 Zəhra Niftəliyeva 2007 Sumqayıt Təhsil 62.40 45 58 103  

10 Xanmana Əhmədova 2002 Sumqayıt Təhsil 62.60 48 60 108  

11 Günel Muxtarlı 2003 Sumqayıt Təhsil 48.70 41 35 76  

12 Gülcahan Əliyeva 2004 Naxçıvan Təhsil 50.80 45 60 105  

13 Türkanə Qənbərzadə 2007 Lənkəran Zirvə 46.60 41 45 86  

14 Fazilə İmanova 2004 Neftçala Zirvə 57.20 52 64 116  

15 Selcan Qarayeva 2005 İsmayıllı Zirvə 49.40 45 60 105  

 


